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INFORMATION
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examination date has passed. It must not be provided to third parties.
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Bank statement

Forest Mutual Bank Sheet No. 00036

Account Number: 00491123 Sort Code: 36-17-11
New Milton

YOUR PRESENT OVERDRAFT LIMIT IS:-
£800

JEREMY SPARKS
25 MANCHESTER STREET
BASHLEY
BH32 9TR

When overdrawn marked OD

Date Payment type Details Paid out (£) Paid in (£) Balance (£)
2 March 2015 Opening Balance 602.18
3 March Direct Debit NEW FOREST DC 148.34 453.84
4 March Direct Debit FORESTCARD 982.00 528.16 OD
9 March Direct Debit GAS 148.10 676.26 OD

13 March Standing Order RSPB 9.50 685.76 OD
14 March ATM TSB HIGH STREET 40.00 725.76 OD
16 March Bank Giro Credit PAY 1957.83 1232.07
17 March Debit Card TESCO NEW MILTON 72.08 1159.99
18 March ATM LNK POST OFFICE 70.00 1089.99
18 March INTEREST 0.02 1090.01
18 March Direct Debit BROADBAND 28.10 1061.91
19 March SUNDRY CREDIT 113.98 1175.89
20 March Fixed Serv Chrg ACCOUNT CHARGE 15.00 1160.89
23 March Debit Card BASHLEY GYM 36.00 1124.89
25 March Cheque 002312 221.09 903.80
28 March Cheque 001782 34.98 868.82
29 March ATM TESCO 40.00 828.82
30 March Direct Debit ELECTRICITY 92.50 736.32
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Tourist shop

A shop selling goods to tourists advertises the following offers.

London

Guide

was £6.99

NOW

ONLY £5.49

‘I London’

sweatshirts

were £19.99

NOW £14.99

Teddy Bears

Choose from

Guardsman

Policeman

Beefeater

£13.50

BUY ONE
GET ONE 50% OFF

London toys

London bus £5.50

London taxi £3.50

Telephone box £7.99

All Now 22% off

The shop gives its employees a staff discount of 18%.

Turn over

Turn over

s
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Furniture costs

Many retailers sell their goods in different countries. For example, Debenhams has shops in

28 different countries.

It is common for the prices in different countries to vary. The retailers claim that the prices charged

in different countries reflect varying costs such as VAT, exchange rates, corporation taxes, wages,

energy costs and transportation costs.

The table below shows the prices of some items sold by the Swedish firm IKEA in Poland, Sweden

and the UK.

Item Price in Poland Price in Sweden Price in UK

Corner sofa bed £307 £400 £525

Gazebo £205 £200 £250

TV bench £205 £250 £200

Chest of 4 drawers £82 £170 £130

Rug £410 £500 £475

The prices were valid in Spring 2013.

Savings accounts

The Sway Credit Union has a number of different savings accounts.

Account name Rate of interest

Forest Saver 2.29% paid annually

Woodland Saver 1.08% paid every 6 months

Oak Saver 0.53% paid every 3 months

Instant Access 0.1 % paid annually
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